Key Features & Benefits
 — The compact design and short arc
gap allows for smaller & brighter
fixtures
 — Fast lamp replacement with
one-touch rotate & lock base
and socket design
 — Robust with XS technology, allow-

54871 1200W/80V/32/P50 1200 80 15 37,500 N/A PGJX50d 3200 100 250 Any
*Lamp can be operated between 1200 and 1500 watts on electronic ballasts.
Ordering Guide
HTI / 1500W / 60    / P50
Product Family  Wattage  Color Temperature  Base
     60 = 6000K  P28=PGJX28
       P36=PGJX36
       P50=PGJX50
Dimensions
 HSD 300W/ HTI 400W/  HTI 700W/  HTI 700W/  HTI 700W/ HTI 1000W/ HTI 1000W/PS HTI 1400W/PS HTI 1500W/ HTI 1500W/  HTI 1700W/
 80/P28 60/P28 60/P28 75/P28 75/P50 PS Brilliant Brilliant 60/P50 60/P50/M3W PS
Item Number 54382 54360 54727 54221 54229 54385 53973 54330 54225 54396 53988
Figure No. 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 5 5 4
Lamp length
122 103 117 117 125 112 112 125 128 128 125
(overall) (mm) l
LCL (mm) a 67 56.5 56 56 65 56 56 60 65 65 60
Bulb diameter 23 17 18 18 20 21 21 21 23  23 22
(mm) d
1
a
l
d
2
a
l
d
3
a
l
d
5
a
l
d
4
a
l
d
Americas Headquarters
OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone: 978-570-3000
OSRAM is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2017 OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Professional and Industrial Applications
Specialty Lighting
OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
129 Portsmouth Avenue
Exeter, NH 03833
United States: 888-677-2627